2547 Panther Drive
New Lexington

OH 43764

New Lexington High/Middle School

Team Schedule
03/01/2018 - 06/01/2018

Baseball Boys Varsity

Date
03/20/2018

03/21/2018

03/24/2018

03/26/2018
03/28/2018
03/29/2018
04/02/2018

04/03/2018

04/04/2018
04/05/2018
04/09/2018

04/11/2018

04/16/2018
04/18/2018
04/19/2018
04/23/2018
04/25/2018
04/26/2018

04/27/2018

04/28/2018
05/02/2018
05/03/2018

Time
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

H/A Opponent/Title
H Heath High School/Middle School

Scrimmage (Athens High School / Middle
School)

DOUBLEHEADER (Washington High School
& Middle School)

John Glenn High School
Crooksville High School/Middle School

H

Morgan High School/Junior High

> I I >

Tri-Valley HS/MS

Amanda-Clearcreek High School & Middle
School -

West Muskingum HS/MS
Maysville HS/MS

Philo High School/Junior High

Varsity Baseball Game (Sheridan High
School)

John Glenn High School

Crooksville High School/Middle School
Tri-Valley HS/MS

West Muskingum HS/MS

Philo High School/Junior High

I I > =

>

Morgan High School/Junior High

@ VA Memorial Stadium (McClain High
School)

Heath High School/Middle School
Maysville HS/MS
Sheridan High School
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Anthony Stephens
Athletic Director
7403423528

Site
New Lexington High School Baseball Field

New Lexington High School Baseball Field

New Lexington High School Baseball Field
John Glenn High School Baseball Field
New Lexington High School Baseball Field
New Lexington High School Baseball Field
Wolford Park Baseball Complex

New Lexington High School Baseball Field
West Muskingum HS/MS Baseball Field
New Lexington High School Baseball Field
New Lexington High School Baseball Field

Sheridan Middle School Sheridan Baseball Stadium

New Lexington High School Baseball Field
Crooksville High School/Middle School BB Field
New Lexington High School Baseball Field
New Lexington High School Baseball Field
Philo Sports Complex Baseball Field
Baseball/Softball Field Baseball/Softball Field

Mitchell Park Baseball Field

Heath High School Dave Klontz Field
Maysville HS/MS Baseball-Maysville

New Lexington High School Baseball Field



